F54
Flexible Cord
Fittings
C
B
A
CICG100B560 / CICG150D1375 • Made of corrosion resistant, zinc plated
machined steel
• Raintight and strain relieving
C
B
A
Cat. No. Trade Size
(in.)
Knockout
Size (in.)
Cable Dimensions (in.) Throat Diameter
(in.)
Dimensions (in.)
Min. Max A B C
CORD GRIP FITTINGS (MACHINED STEEL / ZINC PLATED)
CICG100B560
1 1
0.450 0.560
0.937 1-1/4 1-1/8 1-3/4CICG100B750 0.650 0.750
CICG100B850 0.750 0.850
CICG100C950 0.850 0.950
1.050 1-1/2 1-3/16 1-7/8
CICG100C1050 0.950 1.050
CICG125D1050
1-1/4 1-1/4
0.950 1.050
1.375 2
CICG125D1150 1.050 1.150
CICG125D1250 1.150 1.250
CICG125D1375 1.250 1.375
CICG150D1150
1-1/2 1-1/2
1.050 1.150
1-5/16 2CICG150D1250 1.150 1.250
CICG150D1375 1.250 1.375